000 "KOCTHUC™

NHH:
KMn:
OlPH:
OKTIO:

Pac4yeTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

TenedoH:

[eHepanbHbIN OUPEKTOp:

7723897811
771301001
1147746090920
27970655

40702810502980001842
AO "Allb®A-BAHK"
044525593
30101810200000000593

127550, MockBa r, lNpsaHMwWwHUKoBa yn, aom Ne 19A,
cTpoeHue 1, nomewieHue |, komHaTta 8-15

(495) 221-87-34

XapuHckun Muxann BanepbeBu4



